
File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
L220111N.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992 5 1/6/2022 8:32
L220111N.ZIP Kevin Burns R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646 1 1/2/2022 14:37

DN00709.EBSX William Newman NHM Constructors, LLC bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670-6652 4 1/3/2022 15:28
DN00709.EBSX Justin Allred ALS of North Carolina dveitch@asplundh.com (704) 431-4506 1 1/3/2022 8:41
DN00709.EBSX Thomas Smith T.P. Smith Construction Corp. tommy@smithconstructioncorp.com (828) 245-2220 1 12/27/2021 18:11
DN00709.ZIP Thomas Smith T.P. Smith Construction Corp. tommy@smithconstructioncorp.com (828) 245-2220 1 12/31/2021 10:03

DN00128.EBSX Brandon Clontz Dellinger Inc. bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551 1 1/5/2022 8:29
DN00128.EBSX Tom Carroll Vulcan materials carrolltm@vmcmail.com (804) 904-2278 1 1/4/2022 13:10
DN00128.EBSX Chip Williford Apple Tuck  Associates, Inc. appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767 1 1/3/2022 14:26
DN00128.EBSX Christopher Britton Buckeye Bridge, LLC cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648-4511 1 12/23/2021 11:01
DN00128.ZIP William Newman NHM Constructors, LLC bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670-6652 1 1/3/2022 8:02

DN00697.EBSX David Johnson Apac-Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546-3173 3 1/5/2022 8:55


